
RYOBI
18 Gauge Brad Nailer 

Model Number YG200BN2
Repair Sheet

ONE WORLD TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
P.O. Box 1288, Anderson, SC 29622

Phone 1-800-525-2579
www.ryobitools.com



RYOBI 18 GAUGE BRAD NAILER – MODEL NO. YG200BN2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

18

61

19

25

26

27

5449

28

42

43

44

38

55

53

62

63

52

64

41

45

46

47

5958
57

6

56

25

29

30

31

32

33

34

37

20

21

22

23

24

17

16

60

48

6

39

35

40

51

50

36

2



RYOBI 18 GAUGE BRAD NAILER – MODEL NO. YG200BN2

		 37	 079079019706	 Trigger Unit.....................................................................1
		 38	 079079019066	 Spring Pin (3 x 14)..........................................................1
		 39	 079079019067	 Screw (M4 x 12 mm)......................................................1
		 40	 079079019068	 Bracket...........................................................................1
		 41	 079079019709	 Magazine (B) Assembly (Incl. 54)...................................1
		 42	 079079019071	 Latch..............................................................................1
		 43	 079079019072	 Spring (7.7 x 27.4)..........................................................1
		 44	 079079019073	 Magazine End Cap.........................................................1
		 45	 079079019044	 Air Plug (NPT 1/4 in.-18).................................................1
		 46	 079079019045	 End Cap.........................................................................1
		 47	 079079019046	 O-Ring (37.5 x 3.55).......................................................1
		 48	 079079019904	 Max PSI Label................................................................1
		 49	 079079019048	 Fixed Pin (3 x 30.5).........................................................1
		 50	 079079019901	 Logo Label.....................................................................2
		 51	 079079019050	 Spring Pin (3 x 24)..........................................................1
		 52	 079079019051	 Magazine A....................................................................1
		 53	 079079019708	 Jam Release Latch Assembly........................................1
		 54	 079079019902	 Data and Danger Label..................................................1
		 55	 079079019054	 Screw (M4 x 16 mm)......................................................1
		 56	 079079019055	 Driver Guide Cover (A)...................................................1
		 57	 079079019056	 Driver Guide Cover (B)...................................................1
		 58	 079079019057	 Fixed Pin (3 x 19)............................................................1
		 59	 079079019058	 Fixed Pin (3 x 26.5).........................................................1
		 60	 079079019903	 Hangtag (Fr/Sp)..............................................................1
		 61	 079079019705	 Trigger Valve Assembly (Incl. 28-33)..............................1
		 62	 079079019061	 Pusher............................................................................1
		 63	 079079019062	 Guide Pin........................................................................2
		 64	 079079019063	 Pusher Spring (6.5 x 23.5)..............................................2
			   NOT SHOWN:
		   	 079079019074	 Oil
			   079079019710	 Overhaul Maintenance Kit  
				    (Incl. 10, 12-16, 20, 22-24 and 61).................................1
			   079079019711	 Driver Maintenance Kit (Incl. 18, 23 and 24)..................1
			   995000896	 Operator's Manual (079079019802)..............................1
			   12-16-19 
			   (Rev:01)

		  1	 079079019001	 Screw (M4 x 6 mm)........................................................1
		  2	 079079019002	 Washer (OD23.3 x ID5.5 x 1t).........................................1
		  3	 079079019003	 O-Ring (16 x 1.7)............................................................1
		  4	 079079019075	 Deflector.........................................................................1
		  5	 079079019004	 O-Ring (14 x 1.8)............................................................1
		  6	 079079019005	 Screw (M5 x 20 mm)......................................................7
		  7	 079079019006	 Washer (OD8.4 x ID5.3 x 1.6t)........................................4
		  8	 079079019007	 Top Cap..........................................................................1
		  9	 079079019008	 Cushion..........................................................................1
		 10	 079079019009	 O-Ring (13.8 x 2.4).........................................................1
		 11	 079079019010	 Spring (9 x 16)................................................................1
		 12	 079079019011	 Head Valve Piston..........................................................1
		 13	 079079019012	 O-Ring (36.3 x 2.55).......................................................1
		 14	 079079019013	 O-Ring (13 x 3)...............................................................1
		 15	 079079019014	 O-Ring (24.5 x 3)............................................................1
		 16	 079079019015	 O-Ring (22.9 x 2.7).........................................................1
		 17	 079079019703	 Driver Unit......................................................................1
		 18	 079079019702	 Driver Assembly (Incl. 16-17).........................................1
		 19	 079079019707	 Workpiece Contact Assembly........................................1
		 20	 079079019019	 O-Ring (43.7 x 2.65).......................................................1
		 21	 079079019020	 Cylinder .........................................................................1
		 22	 079079019021	 O-Ring (31.5 x 2.65).......................................................1
		 23	 079079019022	 Bumper ..........................................................................1
		 24	 079079019023	 Top Cap Gasket ............................................................1
		 25	 079079019024	 Pin Retainer....................................................................3
		 26	 079079019704	 Housing with Grip..........................................................1
		 27	 079079019026	 Joint Guide.....................................................................1
		 28	 079079019027	 O-Ring (OD12.5 x ID7.8 x 2.5t)......................................1
		 29	 079079019028	 Trigger Valve Head.........................................................1
		 30	 079079019029	 Plunger...........................................................................1
		 31	 079079019030	 O-Ring (3.5 x 1.5)...........................................................1
		 32	 079079019031	 Plunger Cap...................................................................1
		 33	 079079019032	 O-Ring (11 x 1.9)............................................................1
		 34	 079079019033	 Spring (9.5 x 16.5)..........................................................1	
		 35	 079079019064	 Nut (M5)..........................................................................1
		 36	 079079019065	 Washer (OD11.2 x ID5 x 1.1t).........................................1

The model number will be found on a plate attached to the motor housing. Always mention the model number in all correspondence regarding your 
BRAD NAILER or when ordering repair parts.

PARTS LIST
 KEY PART  
 NO. NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

 KEY PART  
 NO. NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

3


